Resultatliste:

Jaktfelt - Jens J. Nygérds minnestevne 2023 - Haltdalen

Klasse: A
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Flatlien, Paul

Almlid, Vidar
Johansen, Paal
Krokum, Terje
Larsen, Thore
Ronsésbjerg, Tore
Richstad, Thomas
Nustad, Ivar
Blihovde, Tore Morten
Malvik, Bjern Roger
Asklund, Anders
Solhgi, Christian
Lium, Torfinn
Rosvoldaune, Tommy
Jensés, Bjornar
Estenstad, Ole Jonny
Aaen, Erik

Klasse: B
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Hammeras, Ola
Hammerés, Jostein
Aune, Geir Lasse
Kjelaas, Morten
Ostgérd, Dag Inge
Bjerkés, Morten
Dragmyrhaug, Simen
Riise, Leif Helge
Storvold, Berge
Qlstaren, Sturla
Bones, Bjorn

Hegge, Kenneth
Senmer, Espen
Sjevold, Einar
Renningen, Birgit
Tamnes, Kristoffer
Rosvoldaune, Kim
Rolitre, Marius
Ryttervoll, Geir Magne
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Torpa JSK
Beitstad JFF
Trondheim JFF
Nidaros JSK
Gausdal JFF
Varnes JSK
Beitstad JSK
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Nidaros JSK
Soknedal JFF
Beitstad JSK
Tynset JFF
Leksvik JFF
Nidaros JSK
Helonda JFF
Tynset JFF
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Tynset JFF
Brekken JSK
Gausdal JFF
Brekken JSK
Leksvik JFF
Leksvik JFF
Brekken JSK

(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(25
(23
(21
(21

(23
(25
(23
(25
(25
(25
(23
(23
(25
(25
(23
(25
(23
(25
(23
(21
(23
(23
(21

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
21
23
23
23
25
17
23

25
25
25
23
23
18
16
23
23
21
21
16
23
21
18
19
21
23
21

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
25
23
25
23
25
23

25
23
25
25
23
21
23
25
15
21
25
23
23
18
19
21
21
25
19

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
25

25
25
21
25
23
25
23
18
21
25
20
23
23
21
21
25
21

16

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
21
25
25
25
21
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
23
25
25
25
25
23
23
25
21
25
23
23
25
19
21
23
23

25 -
25 -
25-
25-
23 -
23 -
23 -
25-
21-
25 -
23 -
23 -
21-
19 -
18 -
25-
19 -

23 -
23 -
25 -
19 -
19 -
23 -
25 -
21-
25-
15-
21-
18-
15-
21-
21-
21-
19 -
23 -
23 -

24) 150
24) 150
24) 150
23) 150
25) 148
25) 148
23) 148
25) 146
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21) 139
19) 136
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23) 146
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21) 142
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23) 138
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20) 133
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20: Krokum, Andre
21: Stensas, Trygve
22: Holegyen, Jorn

Klasse: D1

1: Resten, Vilmer
2: Aaen, Elise
3:  Gundersen, Benjamin

Klasse: D2

Strand, Torbjern
Rosvoldaune, Leander
Dragmyrhaug, Mons Ola
Granberg, Gjermund
Nygard, Steffen
Lyngvik, Hermann
Aune, Torgrim

Haukdal, Emil Kristoffer
Ostby, Ola
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Klasse: E1

Krokum, Carl Ole
Kristiansen, Jannicke
Dullum, Arnfinn
Hippe, Geir-Ove
Renning, Per Magnar
Konstad, Leif Jostein
Kjelsberg, Tor Petter
Stenmo, Arne
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Kjelsberg, John Steinar
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Kjelsberg, Bent Ove
Asklund, Karl Ivar
12: Midthjell, Svein
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Klasse: E2

1: Bye, Johan Petter
Sesseng, Haldor
EKkli, Sverre
Kyllo, Nils Olaf
Bye, Kari
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Alen JFF
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Varnes JSK
Varnes JSK
Nord Aurdal JFF
Verdal JFF
Holonda JFF
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Roros JFF
Brekken JSK
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Verdal JFF
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Gylland, Jon Kare
Stenvold, Arne Magne
Mathisen, Stein
Hovde, Kjell
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Klasse: F

1: Renning, Edit Hegre
2: Voldmo, Turid
3: Nesset, Kristin

Klasse: JA

Kirkerud, Olav
Strand, Knut
Dragmyrhaug, Annar
Presthus, Idar
Nordlien, Stian
Sukke, Dag

Kosberg, Endre
Myhren, Odd Ingvar
Kosberg, Trond-Brage
Dybvad, Tore
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Klasse: JB

Martinsen, Tor Hakon
Nygard, Lars Axel
Normann, Mats
Olsen, Tom Erik

Aas, Siv Mariann
Granli, Morten
Kleiven, Odd Egil
Bjernbeth, Sondre
Grasli, Kristoffer
Vikas, Magnus
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Elverum, Kristian
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21) 9%
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13) 121
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22) 120
20) 117
19) 110
18) 90
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Resultatliste:

Jaktfelt - Jens J. Nygérds minnestevne 2023 - Haltdalen

Klasse: JC

1: Foros, Arild Singsas

2: Kiristiansen, Jo Varnes JSK

3: Stenvold, Geir Brekken JSK

4: Jensas, Tore Surnadal JFF

5: Kne, Pal

6: Smemo, Jostein Alen JFF

7: Harstad, Kjetil Gausdal JFF

8: Johnsen, Mikal Storflor  Orkla JFF

9: Tolche, Tommy Hemne JSK
10: Owesen, Sivert Steinkjer JFF
11: Kokkvold Sorken, Jorgen Brekken JSK
12: Berg Aas, Andreas Varnes JSK
13:  Ottershagen, Morten Elverum JSK
14: Paulsby, Frode Brekken JSK
15: Overhaug Aasen, John  Haltdalen JFF
16: Bromseth, Snorre Nidaros JSK
17: Breen, Sivert Greni Alen JFF
18: Lauritsen, Lars Kristian = Brekken JSK
19: Moe Hermansen, Daniel Ski JFF
20: Malum, Kim Roger Singsas JFF
21: Skott, Jan Ola Brekken JSK
22: Strand, Tor Morten Trondheim JFF
23: Sunnset, Trond Horg JFL
24: Malum, Arne Singsas JFF
25: Aasen, Anny Wenche Heradsbygd JFF
26: Johansen, Gaute Soknedal JFF
27: Solem, Dennis Klaebu JFF
28: Levmo Knutsen, Tore
29: Jensés, Lars Peder Alen JFF
30: Broen, Petter Budal JFL
31: Rogneslien, Inger Lise Steren JFF
32: Ulvan, Snorre Roros JFF
33: Bromseth, Isak Klebu JFF
34: Sermo, Bjern Arild Levanger JFF
35: Gundersen, Kenneth Haltdalen JFF
36: Bollingmo Svardal, MorterHaltdalen JFF
37: Aamot, Anders Johan Horg JFF
Klasse: X
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Berdal, John Arild
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Resultatliste: Jaktfelt - Jens J. Nygérds minnestevne 2023 - Haltdalen

2: Smagien, Narve Horg JFL (21 21 23 19 17 14-18) 115
3:  Andersen Drage, Mathis (19 23 19 13 18 16- 16) 108
4: Guldbrandsen, Orjan (19 18 16 18 21 12-15) 104
5:  Kokkvold Sorken, Ola (20 14 21 16 21 11-17) 103
6: Gjersvold, Emil (15 21 21 11 21 11-9 ) 100
7: Andersen, Martin (23 10 18 18 16 13- 17) 98
8: Storsve, Orjan (19 14 14 11 16 21-15) 95
9: Berdal, Silje Mari (21 8 18 16 17 6 - 18) 86
10: Strand, Bjorn Inge Trondheim JFF (21 12 12 9 14 13-18) 81
11: Ottebergsen, Christer (21 11 6 19 11 12-17) 80
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